Product Catalog
Safe Exhaust Valves with & without Soft-Start
MDC Series
The MDC Series valve is designed to supply air to a zone or entire machine/system until signaled to shut off and exhaust residual
downstream pneumatic energy from the machine.  Thus, reducing the hazards associated with the presence of residual energy
during employee access and/or minor servicing.
Safe Exhaust Safety Function
The MDC Series valve safety function is to shut off supply or pneumatic energy and to exhaust any pneumatic energy from

Air Entry System Assemblies with manual Lockout L-O-X® valve, air preparation FRL combinations, MDC Series Safe Valve with Soft-Start are
available.
Ordering Information
Digital Pressure Transducer – Technical Data
Solenoid & Pressure Sensor Pinouts
Solenoid
DIN EN 175301-803 Form A DIN EN 175301-803 Form C M12
21
G
1 2
4 1 - Positive
2 - Negative
4 - Ground
3
21
21
3
1 - Positive
2 - Negative
3 - Ground
3
4
4 3
3 - Positive
4 - Negative
Pressure Sensor
M12 – Solid State Pressure Sensor
1
3
2
4
-
+
3PNP NO+NC
2
4
1
P 1, 2, 3, 4 - Pin
PNP - Switched Positive
NO - Normally Open
NC - Normally Closed
For information please visit www.rosscontrols.com.
	 5
Valve Operation
Solenoid Pilot
DIN EN or M12
View with Threaded
Exhaust
Outlet PortInlet Port
Silencer
(option)
Soft-Start Adjustment
Option
Pressure Sensor
(option)
Analog Gauge
(option)
M12 4-Pin
TOP VIEW BOTTOM VIEW
View with
Silencer